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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agon Selman Haxhiu
Agona Milaim Ramadani
Aida Gani Zeka

Alba Nexhmi Mehmeti
Albana Idriz Kunushefci
Albana Skender Kosova
Albesa Fatmir Osmani
Albin Qazim Krasniqi
Albione Ramadan Hoti
Albulena Sabit Geci
Altin Bajram Llugaxhiu
Anita Shefqet Hasani
Arbenita Musli Haxha
Arbnora Rrahman Ajeti
Arbresha Besim Guci
Ardi Arsim Rrustemi
Ardian Ejup Azemi
Ardita Bekim Rexhepi
Argjenda Xhemajl Sherifi
Arianit Sadri Isufi

Arjeté Shaban Igrishta
Arlind Rasim Bytyqi
Arlinda Avdi Berisha
Arlinda Ramadan llazi
Armend Fadil Berisha
Armira Ajvaz Rexhepi
Arta Fejzullah Bunjaku
Arta Hysni Gashi
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Janarit

Hava Ismajli

E drejta sociale

Regjistri ID
160401100168
160401100424
140401120491
160401100379
150401120121
170401100508
150401120132
140401110442
150401110690
150401110116

158617
140401110452
170401100135
150401120059
100401110216
170401100071
150401110070
150401110636
170401100078
160401100054
160401100839
140401110991
140401110279

144218
150401110714
150401110254

157819
160401100674

Nota
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Arté Imer Avdiu
Bejtullah Isa Abdullahu
Benita Shefki Mjekiqi
Bert llir Geci

Besarta Afrim Bytyqi
Besarta Musa Berisha
Besiana Elmaz Bytyqi
Besiana Xhafer Aliu
Besim Gani Canolli
Besmir Kemajl Gashi
Blenart Hafir Shala
Blerina Arsim Rexhepi
Blerina Remzi Stublla
Blerta Hajzer Zeneli
Blerta Sadik Kajtazaj
Burhanudin Tahir Kukiqi
Clirim llaz Koci

Dafina Jakup Isufi
Dardan Ismet Trshani
Diedona Afrim Sinani
Donat Hajdin Babatinca
Donika Arsim Lepaja
Donika Fehmi Havolli
Donjeta Muzafer Bikligi
Donjeté Shaip Musa
Doruntina Zeqir Podrimaj
Drité Halil Gashi

Driton Hamit Seferaj
Edonita Naim Alshiqi
Enesa Avni Ademi
Engji Imet Kryeziu

Era Skender Sadiku
Erblina Besnik Aliu
Eréblina Muhamet Musliu
Eriona Fehim Zekaj
Erlind Afrim Cogaj
Ermal Hysni Kryeziu
Ermira Driton Xani
Ermira Ekrem Hyseni
Ermira Zajim Hoxha
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130783
125235
170401100164
160401100735
170401100076
159215
160401100348
170401100156
144934
140401120188
160401100176
155309
150401110613
150401110238
140401110434
134212
170401100465
140401110168
160401100331
160401100482
150401110378
170401100741
135572
154478
170401100119
150401110621
160401100005
150401120124
160401100821
160401100097
140401110854
170401100686
170401100153
170401100230
150401110340
150401110244
150401110331
150401110402
150401110443
150401110289
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Erona Nexhat Berisha
Fatjona Liman Javori
Fatlind Njazi Gashi
Fatlum Hysni Hyseni
Fatmir Qazim Krasniqi
Faton Mustaf Januzi
Filloreta Asllan Krasniqi
Fioralba Mustafa Feta
Fisnik Veton Berisha
Fitnete Vehbi Berisha
Fitore Behxhet Zeka
Fitore Naser Jusufi
Florentina Haki Neziri
Florim Musa Vitija
Fortesa Fidaim Gashi
Gentiana Mehmet Qeli

Gentiana Ramadan Asllanaj

Gentiana Sallah Aliu
Gentrit Mehmet Parduzi
Granit Xhafer Haziri
Gresa Agim Hashani
Greta Bekim Bytygi
Herolinda Jakup Gashi
Igballe Jakup Sllamniku
Jehona Faruk Rexha
Jeta Ali Kurtaj

Jetlira Salih Berisha
Jetmir Osman Mani
Jetmira Agim Duraku
Jonida Ismet Muriqi
Kaltrina Abdyl Lahu
Kaltrina Hajriz Musliu
Kaltrina Halil Statovci
Kaltrina Ismet Avdyli
Kifajete Skender Sadriu
Lavdije Asman Ferizi
Lendita Istref Bashota
Leonit Murat Ibrahimi
Leonite Esat Kastrati

Leonora Mustafa Mehmeti
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170401100557
170401100097
160401100018
150401110575
90401110135
170401100019
150401110691
170401100594
140401110889
70401110034
170401100283
160401100715
160401100121
140401120234
160401100028
140401110757
160401100664
160401100438
170401100317
150401110370
150401110270
160401100057
160401100758
160401100455
160401100120
150401110430
140401120217
170401100749
150401110408
140401110214
140401110569
135550
170401100148
170401100551
159209
160401100392
140401120006
150401110594
170401100684
170401100402
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115
116
117
118
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120
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Lindona Jahir Uka
Liridona Bislim Paloja
Lirigzona Limon Jashari
Luljeta Fari Daci

Luljeta Mustafé Zeka
Majlinda Osman Koca
Marigona Nuhi Berisha
Medina Rufat Guri
Mehmet Gani Dibra
Melisa Albert Quni
Mevlide Salih Fazliu
Miftar Bilall Jashari
Mimoza Hajzer Goxhuli
Mimoza Naser Ahmeti
Mursel Cerkin Sadiku
Naile Fatmir Berisha
Nazife Afrim Sopjani
Nité Naim Nuredini
Qendresa Afrim Bivolaku
Qendresa Ekrem Hajredini
Qendresa Enver Mustafa
Qéndresé Halit Shabani
Redona Mustafe Mulaku
Rijad Fehim Shyqeriu
Rilind Kadri Gashi

Rina Abedin Rafuna
Rina Basri Kuleta

Rina Migjen Zariqi
Robert Behar Berisha
Rondina Avdush Gashi
Rron Gani Sopi

Rron Memli Ymeri
Rudina Bahri Rashiti
Rukije Halil Kryeziu
Selvete Zija Thaqi
Shendrit Shaban Arllati
Shendrita Bajram Geci
Shkodran Halim Jakupi
Shkodran Muharrem Rama
Shkurtesa Emin Neziri
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170401100168
140401110075
160401100403
160401100206
160401100032
160401100351
170401100134
158871
150401110187
140401110966
156867
160401100440
140401120356
160401100399
170401100183
140401120223
150401110384
150401120042
170401100794
160401100033
156656
170401100395
150401110206
140401110786
150401120078
160401100405
170401100385
150401110062
160401100608
160401100027
160401100542
150401110001
160401100641
140401110140
128664
150401110218
160401100754
150401110353
158828
150401110197
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Shpresim Avdullah Deliu
Shgipdon Hakif Rrustemi
Siuleta Nexhat Statovci
Urtine Adnan Ejupi
Valdrina Kadri Nika
Valentine Murat Morina
Valon Osman Feka
Vesa Abdurahman Sekiraga
Vesa Ibrahim Arifi
Vjollca Vehbi Llumnica
Vjosa Mufail Miftari
Xheneta Murat Hoxha
Zejnepe Adem Salihi
Zelfije Hysen Dani

Zgjim Ruzhdi Sefa

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 27.01.2022

1-565, D1, 12:00
56-110, D3, 12:00
111-163, D4, 12:00
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160401100842
170401100253
160401100537
150401110606
160401100876
153961
158757
150401110020
140401110049
140401110628
160401100600
170401100286
140401120095
150401110492
150401110355
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